Results For: Shropshire

Placing Class

First Last

5 Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

XN R W N -

BRENNA HUBBARD
KASSIDY SCHAKEL
TAHIA AMES
ELLI WOLF
WESTIN POYNTER

PAIGE GLANDER
AUTUMN SMILEY

ELIZABETH LAFRAMBOISE

40 Jan Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

GRAND
CHAMPION

1
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BRENNA HUBBARD

VIVIAN STEPHENSON
JAEDYN SLUTZ
KENYON BUCKLAND
ADDISEN NICHOLSON
QUINCY MOORE
TAYLOR KEMP

LANDREE STREET

50 Feb Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)

RESERVE
GRAND
CHAMPION

1
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JAEDYN SLUTZ

VIVIAN STEPHENSON
JAEDYN SLUTZ
TAHIA AMES
WESTIN POYNTER
OLIVIA GRAVES

75 Mar Ram Lamb (3/1 and later)
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BRENNA HUBBARD
JAEDYN SLUTZ
WESTIN POYNTER
TAHIA AMES
EMMA PETERS
KAYLEE SHENOLD
OLIVIA GRAVES

90 Pr of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)
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BRENNA HUBBARD

JAEDYN SLUTZ
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
WESTIN POYNTER
TAHIA AMES
OLIVIA GRAVES

Exhb#

684
318
820
822
278
262
544
472

684

724
299
481
650
459
184
737

299

724
299
820
278
761

684
299
278
820
682
195
761

684
299
724
278
820
761

City

CUSHING
ATLANTA
MARTINSVILLE
MARTINSVILLE
MAPLE PARK
MARENGO
STARK CITY
STARK CITY

CUSHING

VIROUQA
MAPLE PARK
HUNTINGTON
ELLINGTON
GREENTOP
MACON
ALEXANDRIA

MAPLE PARK

VIROUQA
MAPLE PARK
MARTINSVILLE
MAPLE PARK
EL DORADO SP

CUSHING
MAPLE PARK
MAPLE PARK
MARTINSVILLE
VERSAILLES
ORLANDO

EL DORADO SP

CUSHING
MAPLE PARK
VIROUQA
MAPLE PARK
MARTINSVILLE
EL DORADO SP

ST

OK
IN

OH
OH

MO
MO

OK

WI

qz e

MO
MO

WI
IL
OH

MO

OK

OH
OH
OK
MO

OK

WI

OH
MO

Flock/Tag #

Group
Land Run 2214
Flanders VIP 2680
BWB 2253
City Limits 22137
Poynter F2-1
Glander #0032
LaFramboise 145
LaFramboise 148

Group
Land Run 724

Sugar Ridge 23-03
City Limits 23025
KJB 2306

Sand Meadow 2326
MOBO Junction 2301
Kemp 2310

Street 2314

Group
City Limits 23091

Sugar Ridge 23-28
City Limits 23098
BWB 2351
Poynter 23-11
0SC0187

Group
Land Run 742
City Limits 23116
Poynter 23-15
BWB 2352
High Life 2350
Shenold 9-23
0SC0205

Group
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2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

100 Yrl Ewe

GRAND
CHAMP - Sr
Champ
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100 Yrl Ewe

Res Sr Champ
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

First

JAEDYN

KENYON
KASSIDY
LAINEY
BRENNA
DRAKE
ADDISEN
VIVIAN
LEILA
WESTIN
MAKENNA
BROOKE
RIVER
HAYZE
BLAIR
EMILY
TAYLOR
TAHIA
AVERY
OLIVIA
LANDREE
TAYLOR

BRENNA
RIGGIN
DRAKE

KENYON

JAEDYN

KASSIDY

LONDYN
VIVIAN

VICTORIA
KAYLEE
EMMA
WESTIN
QUINCY
CHLOE
TAHIA
RIVER
KIRSTEN
EMMA
ELLI
OLIVIA
BROOKE
CAMDEN
HUNTER
MILEY

Last

SLUTZ

BUCKLAND
SCHAKEL
POPP
HUBBARD
SLUTZ
NICHOLSON
STEPHENSON
STREET
POYNTER
GLANDER
YOUNG
LEASE
KLOTZ
MROZINSKI
STEVENS
KEMP
AMES
VASKO
GRAVES
STREET
RUITTO

HUBBARD
KLOTZ
SLUTZ
BUCKLAND
SLUTZ
SCHAKEL
ANDREWS
STEPHENSON
KOVACS
SHENOLD
PETERS
POYNTER
MOORE
LAKE
AMES
LEASE
KECK
CHANDLER
WOLF
GRAVES
YOUNG
CORY
KECK
WILLIAMS

Exhb#

299

481
318
920
684
298
650
724
738
278
285
220
495
306
475
706
184
820
905
761
737
413

684
308
298
481
299
318
748
724
676
195
682
278
459
790
820
495
903
586
822
761
220
319
904
569

City ST

MAPLE PARK IL

HUNTINGTON IN
ATLANTA IN
SHARON WI
CUSHING OK

MAPLE PARK IL
ELLINGTON CT

VIROUQA WI
ALEXANDRA IN
MAPLE PARK IL
MARENGO IL

BELL BUCKLE TN
COATESVILLE PA
RICHMOND IN
ROLLING PRAIR IN
NORWALK OH
MACON MO
MARTINSVILLE OH
CAMBRIDGE OH
EL DORADO SP MO
ALEXANDRIA IN
COLCHESTER CT

CUSHING OK
RICHMOND IN
MAPLE PARK IL
HUNTINGTON IN
MAPLE PARK IL
ATLANTA IN
PLYMOUTH IN
VIROUQA WI
FULTON OH
ORLANDO OK
VERSAILLES OH
MAPLE PARK IL

GREENTOP MO
CAMBRIDGE OH
MARTINSVILLE OH
COATESVILLE PA
NIANGUA MO
FREDERICKTO MO
MARTINSVILLE OH
EL DORADO SP MO
BELL BUCKLE TN
MORRISTOWN IN

NIANGUA MO
GREENFIELD IN

Flock/Tag #

Group 1
City Limits 22003

KJB 2201

Flanders VIP 1181
City Limits 22029
Fritz 2201

R & A 2616

Sand Meadow 2222
Sugar Ridge 22-01
Oneill 21-39
Poynter 22-9

City Limits 22042
Sand Meadows 2206
Fleener 2212

SS Shrops 22-9
Mrozinski 22-03

ES 2256

Kemp 2203

SS Shrops 22-3
Vasko Shrops AV8003
Ebert 2220

City Limits 22054
Fleener 2254

Group 2
Land Run 681
Rockin K 2203
City Limits 22068
City Limits 22072
City Limits 22124
Flanders VIP 2549
Raudebaugh 2221
Sugar Ridge 22-45
High Life Farm 2207
Shenold 9189-22
High Life 2208
Poynter 22-22
Raudebaugh 2203
McDaniel 297
KJB 2242
JKE 2202
RokaJo 2229
Land Run 676
City Limits 22122
0OSC 172
Fleener 2265
CSC 22-8
RokaJdo 2218
Williams 22-02

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

Placing Class
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First

KENYON
JAEDYN
BRENNA
KASSIDY
VIVIAN
WESTIN
TAHIA
RIVER
OLIVIA

Last

BUCKLAND
SLUTZ
HUBBARD
SCHAKEL
STEPHENSON
POYNTER
AMES

LEASE
GRAVES

120 Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)
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BRENNA
KASSIDY
BLAIR
KENYON
AUTUMN
LEILA
LANDREE
EMMA
OLIVIA
ELIZABETH
MAKENNA
PAIGE

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

RES GRAND

CHAMP - Jr
Champ
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QUINCY

JAEDYN
DRAKE
VICTORIA
VIVIAN
BRENNA
TAYLOR
LEILA
LANDREE
EMMA
TAHIA
EMILY
RILEY
ELIZABETH
AUTUMN
OLIVIA

HUBBARD
SCHAKEL
MROZINSKI
BUCKLAND
SMILEY
STREET
STREET
PETERS
GRAVES
LAFRAMBOISE
GLANDER
GLANDER

MOORE

SLUTZ

SLUTZ
KOVACS
STEPHENSON
HUBBARD
KEMP
STREET
STREET
CHANDLER
AMES
STEVENS
SMITH
LAFRAMBOISE
SMILEY
GRAVES

Exhb#

481
299
684
318
724
278
820
495
761

684
318
475
481
544
738
737
682
761
472
285
262

459

299
298
676
724
684
184
738
737
586
820
706
348
472
544
761

City ST

HUNTINGTON IN
IL

MAPLE PARK
CUSHING OK
ATLANTA IN
VIROUQA WI

MAPLE PARK IL

MARTINSVILLE OH
COATESVILLE PA
EL DORADO SP MO

CUSHING OK
ATLANTA IN
ROLLING PRAIR IN
HUNTINGTON IN
STARK CITY MO
ALEXANDRA IN
ALEXANDRIA IN
VERSAILLES OH
EL DORADO SP MO
STARK CITY MO
MARENGO
MARENGO

E &

GREENTOP MO

MAPLE PARK IL
MAPLE PARK IL
FULTON OH
VIROUQA WI
CUSHING OK
MACON MO
ALEXANDRA IN
ALEXANDRIA IN

FREDERICKTO MO
MARTINSVILLE OH
NORWALK OH
KENTLAND IN

STARK CITY MO
STARK CITY MO
EL DORADO SP MO

Flock/Tag #

Group
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Group
City Limits 22134
Flanders VIP 2667
Mrozinski 22-28
Flanders VIP 2650
LaFramboise 157
Avery 22-03
Avery 2221
High Life 2302
Step Ahead 259
LaFramboise 153
Glander #0030
Glander #0031

Group 1
MOBO Junction 22056

City Limits 23004
City Limits 23017
CCS-Kovacs 23-04
Sugar Ridge 23-01
Land Run 2301
Kemp 2301

City Limits 23019
Street 2315

City Limits 23002
SS Shrops 23-9
Slack 3398

Smith Show Stock 2095
LaFramboise 160
Smiley 202

Ebert 3202

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

Res Jr Champ

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

JAEDYN
KENYON
KINSEY
RIGGIN
EMMA
DRAKE
LEILA
KASSIDY
BRENNA
BROOKE
TAYLOR
KAYLEE
KASSIDY
RIVER
DASH
ELLI

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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KASSIDY
QUINCY
QUINCY
WESTIN

DRAKE
VIVIAN
JAEDYN

BRENNA

ADDISEN
LAINEY

KAYLEE
HAYZE
LANDREE
MILEY
VICTORIA

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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JAEDYN
ADDISEN
DRAKE
VIVIAN
ALIVIA
EMILY
VICTORIA
ELLI
BLAIR
EMILY
WESTIN
BROOKE
TAHIA
OLIVIA
DASH
CAMDEN

Last

SLUTZ
BUCKLAND
MENNEN
KLOTZ
PETERS
SLUTZ
STREET
SCHAKEL
HUBBARD
YOUNG
KEMP
SHENOLD
SCHAKEL
LEASE
HEEG
WOLF

SCHAKEL
MOORE
MOORE
POYNTER
SLUTZ
STEPHENSON
SLUTZ
HUBBARD
NICHOLSON
POPP
SHENOLD
KLOTZ
STREET
WILLIAMS
KOVACS

SLUTZ
NICHOLSON
SLUTZ
STEPHENSON
PORTER
STEVENS
KOVACS
WOLF
MROZINSKI
STEVENS
POYNTER
YOUNG
AMES
GRAVES
HEEG

CORY

Exhb#

299
481
743
308
682
298
738
318
684
220
184
195
318
495
642
822

318
459
459
278
298
724
299
684
650
920
195
306
737
569
676

299
650
298
724
797
706
676
822
475
706
278
220
820
761
642
319

City ST

MAPLE PARK IL
HUNTINGTON IN
WALTON IN
RICHMOND IN
VERSAILLES OH
MAPLE PARK IL
ALEXANDRA IN
ATLANTA IN
CUSHING OK
BELLBUCKLE TN
MACON MO
ORLANDO OK
ATLANTA IN
COATESVILLE PA
SHEPHERD MT

MARTINSVILLE OH

ATLANTA IN
GREENTOP MO
GREENTOP MO

MAPLE PARK IL
MAPLE PARK IL
VIROUQA WI
MAPLE PARK IL
CUSHING OK
ELLINGTON CT
SHARON WI
ORLANDO OK
RICHMOND IN
ALEXANDRIA IN
GREENFIELD IN
FULTON OH

MAPLE PARK IL
ELLINGTON CT
MAPLE PARK IL

VIROUQA WI
ASHKUM IL

NORWALK OH
FULTON OH

MARTINSVILLE OH
ROLLING PRAIR IN
NORWALK OH
MAPLE PARK IL
BELL BUCKLE TN
MARTINSVILLE OH
EL DORADO SP MO
SHEPHERD MT
MORRISTOWN IN

Flock/Tag #

Group 2

City Limits 23056
KJB 2309

Mennen 5199
Rockin K 3264
Fritz 2312

City Limits 23065
Street 2307
Flanders VIP 3507
Land Run 2312
CCS-Kovacs 23-02
Kemp 2307
Shenold 1-23
Flanders VIP 3517
JKE 2303

CHCL G23-47
BWB 2302

Group 1

R+A 8

MOBO Junction 2317
MOBO Junction 2311
Poynter 23-12

City Limits 23080
Sugar Ridge 23-27
City Limits 23083
Land Run 728

Sand Meadow 2327
City Limits 23085
Shenold 15-23
MOBO Junc 2315
Street 2312

Elsbury 23-031

HLF 2328 RRNNFF

Group 2

City Limits 23092
Sand Meadow 2331
City Limits 23100
Sugar Ridge 23-34
FP 23029

Bechtold 23139
CCS-Kovacs 23-10
BWB 2363
Mrozinski 23-27
Flanders VIP 3572
Poynter 23-14

Jem 2350

BWB 2353

OSC 188

CHCL G23-95
JEM 23-36
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Placing Class

First

200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later)
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KENYON
JAEDYN
PENELOPE
WESTIN
LAINEY
BRENNA
VIVIAN
KASSIDY
CLAYTON
KADE
ADDISEN
VICTORIA
QUINCY
KAYLEE
VIVIAN
STOCKTON
EMMA
BLAIR
BROOKE
MADELYN

220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

1
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JAEDYN
KENYON
KASSIDY
ADDISEN

LAINEY
VIVIAN
BRENNA
TAYLOR
WESTIN
VICTORIA
LEILA
BLAIR
OLIVIA
EMILY
DASH

Last

BUCKLAND
SLUTZ
MOORE
POYNTER
POPP
HUBBARD
STEPHENSON
SCHAKEL
HEISEY
BECKMIER
NICHOLSON
KOVACS
MOORE
SHENOLD
STEPHENSON
KLOTZ
PETERS
MROZINSKI
YOUNG
KOVACS

SLUTZ
BUCKLAND
SCHAKEL
NICHOLSON
POPP
STEPHENSON
HUBBARD
KEMP
POYNTER
KOVACS
STREET
MROZINSKI
GRAVES
STEVENS
HEEG

230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)
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JAEDYN
KENYON
KASSIDY
BRENNA

VIVIAN
ADDISEN
LANDREE

WESTIN

TAYLOR
EMMA
OLIVIA

SLUTZ
BUCKLAND
SCHAKEL
HUBBARD
STEPHENSON
NICHOLSON
STREET
POYNTER
KEMP
PETERS
GRAVES

Exhb#

481
299
460
278
920
684
724
318
637
836
650
676
459
195
724
307
682
475
220
781

299
481
318
650
920
724
684
184
278
676
738
475
761
706
642

299
481
318
684
724
650
737
278
184
682
761

City ST

HUNTINGTON IN
MAPLE PARK IL
GREENTOP MO
MAPLE PARK IL

SHARON WI
CUSHING OK
VIROUQA WI
ATLANTA IN

ANNVILLE PA

MORRISVILLE IL
ELLINGTON CT

FULTON OH
GREENTOP MO
ORLANDO OK
VIROUQA WI

RICHMOND IN
VERSAILLES OH
ROLLING PRAIR IN
BELL BUCKLE TN
FULTON OH

MAPLE PARK IL
HUNTINGTON IN
ATLANTA IN
ELLINGTON CT
SHARON WI
WI
OK

VIROUQA

CUSHING

MACON MO
MAPLE PARK  IL
FULTON OH

ALEXANDRA IN
ROLLING PRAIR IN
EL DORADO SP MO
NORWALK OH
SHEPHERD MT

MAPLE PARK IL
HUNTINGTON  IN
ATLANTA IN
CUSHING OK
VIROUQA WI
ELLINGTON  CT
ALEXANDRIA 1IN
MAPLEPARK 1L
MACON MO

VERSAILLES OH
EL DORADO SP MO

Flock/Tag #

Group

KJB 2341

City Limits 23109
MOBO Junction 2319
Poynter 23-16

Fritz Show 2380
Land Run 736

Sugar Ridge 23-49
Flanders VIP 3557
Longeneller 2320
Schrock 23069

Sand Meadow 2337
R+A 1133

MOBO Junction 2321
Shenold 25-23
Sugar Ridge 2354
Rockin K 3270

High Life 2345
Mrozinski 23-32
Twisted Sister 2307
McCabes 0325

Group
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Placing Class

First

Last

240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)
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250 Market Lamb
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VICTORIA
JAEDYN
KENYON
BRENNA
KASSIDY
VIVIAN
ADDISEN
BLAIR
WESTIN
EMMA
OLIVIA

JACEE
LAINEY
ADDISON
RAYNE
LANDREY
VICTORIA
BRENNA
AVERY
RIVER
CAYDEN
JORDYN
JORDYN
ABIGAIL

KOVACS
SLUTZ
BUCKLAND
HUBBARD
SCHAKEL
STEPHENSON
NICHOLSON
MROZINSKI
POYNTER
PETERS
GRAVES

JOHNSON
POPP
WINGER
GALLEGHER
KRIEGER
KOVACS
HUBBARD
ADAMS
LEASE
MURPHY
BLOCK
BLOCK
STRUPP

Exhb#

676
299
481
684
318
724
650
475
278
682
761

685
920
294
293
594
676
684
697
495
370
562
562
916

City ST

FULTON OH
MAPLE PARK IL
HUNTINGTON IN

CUSHING OK
ATLANTA IN
VIROUQA WI

ELLINGTON CT
ROLLING PRAIR IN
MAPLE PARK IL
VERSAILLES OH
EL DORADO SP MO

DELAVAN WI
SHARON WI
OXFORD IN
BOSWELL IN
WASHINGTON IN
FULTON OH
CUSHING OK
HERSCHER IL
COATESVILLE PA
PLYMOUTH IN
SYCAMORE I
SYCAMORE I

HARTFORD WI

Flock/Tag #

Group
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Group
2282
1075
SSS 2051
2090
2305
1635
752
Adams 23083
8431
23089
21511
21510
W1628-23078
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